L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Track Sections
Track Lighting
Ordering Guide
Extrusion
1⁄32" die cast aluminum construction with
3⁄64" PVC insulators holding 12 guage
fl at conductor wiring. Polarity groove
is located on face of track to indicate
location of grounding conductor.
Electrical
System Electrical Rating: 20A, 120V,
60Hz
Note: Track lighting is a single circuit
electrical distribution system designed
to supply power to lighting units in
fl exible ways.
Compatibility
Liteline track system is compatible
with all Liteline Track accessories and
connectors.
1-Circuit Track
Single circuit track is available for 120V
applications. Single hot and neutral
conductors are rated for 20 Amps
per branch circuit. Copper electrical
conductors are concealed in an
insulating thermo plastic low profi le rack
cross-section.
Length Finish
02 : 2-ft
04 : 4-ft
06 : 6-ft
08 : 8-ft
12 : 12-ft
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
SL : Silver
WH : White
-TK60
REV 7.12.23
Model Length (L)
TK6002 24" (610mm)
TK6004 48" (1219mm)
TK6006 72" (1829mm)
TK6008 96" (2438mm)
TK6012 144" (3658mm)
13⁄8"
35mm